FC71 Flow Control Riser Adapter
n  Improved uniformity of spray pattern.
n  Controls nozzle fogging and conserves water.
n  1/2” MIPT outlet fits all irrigation devices with 1/2” FIPT input.
n  Available in .15, .25, .50, 1.0, 2.0 GPM flow rates.4 GPH, 5 GPH, 12 GPH flow rates
The FC71 Flow Control Riser Adapter provides preset flow control for 1/2” irrigation
devices. New or existing systems can be balanced, corrected for terrain elevation,
pressure variation or design problems. Sprinklers with the FC71 Flow Control require no

point at 75˚F. Extended runs at high pressure or at higher temperature will result
in slightly lower rates.
Ordering Information
Flow Rate             FC71 Riser      FC76 Bubbler
  .15 GPM Blue         FC71/.15              FC76/.15
  .25 GPM Yellow      FC71/.25              FC76/.25
  .50 GPM White       FC71/.50              FC76/.50
1.00 GPM Gray         FC71/1.00            FC76/1.00
2.00 GPM Green       FC71/2.00            FC76/2.00
TWB
FC76TWB/4 GPH
FC76TWB/8 GPH
FC76TWB/12 GPH
0
0.5
1.0
1.5